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HALL MOP FLAT MOP

1

2

3

Spare for Microfiber 
Dust Mop:

4

5

Spare for Hall Mop Blue:6

7

Spare for Flat Mop:8

Microfiber

No. Article No. Model No. Description Wide 
(inch)

Weight 
(kg)

1

10468421 FRHMS100 Hall Mop Orange 16” 16 1.2

10468422 FRHMS101 Hall Mop Orange 24”  24 1.275

10468423 FRHMS102 Hall Mop Orange 36”  36 1.7

2

10474386 FRHMR100 Refill Hall Mop Orange  
16 “ 16 1.2

10474387 FRHMR101 Refill Hall Mop Orange  
24” 24 1.5

10474388 FRHMR102 Refill Hall Mop Orange  
36” 36 1.7

3

10468424 FRHMS200 Hall Mop Microfiber 16 “ 18 1.1

10468425 FRHMS201 Hall Mop Microfiber 24” 24 1.2

10468426 FRHMS202 Hall Mop Microfiber 36” 36 1.6

4

10474389 FRHMR200 Refill Hall Mop 
Microfiber 16” 18 1.2

10474390 FRHMR201 Refill Hall Mop 
Microfiber 24” 24 1.5

10474391 FRHMR202 Refill Hall Mop 
Microfiber 36” 36 1.7

No. Article No. Model No. Description Wide 
(inch)

Weight 
(kg)

5

10208034 FRHMS300 Hall Mop 16” With 
Handle 16 1

10208035 FRHMS300 Hall Mop 24” With 
Handle 24 1.2

10208036 FRHMS302 Hall Mop 48” With 
Handle 48 1.5

6

10208015 FRHMR300 Spare Hall Mop 16 W/O 
Bracket 16 1

10208038 FRHMR301 Spare Hall Mop 48 W/O 
Bracket 24 1.2

10208037 FRHMR302 Spare Hall Mop 24 W/O 
Bracket 48 1.4

7
10072716 FRFMS100 Flat Mop 16” W/Alum 

Handle 16 0.5

10072717 FRFMS101 Flat Mop 24” W/Alum 
Handle 24 0.7

8
10072718 FRFMR100 Refill Flat Mop 16” 16 1

10072719 FRFMR101 Refill Flat Mop 24” 24 1.2

Features:
• Non-slip handle design
• Strong & sturdy aluminum handle

Spare for Hall Mop:

• Using micro fiber
• Easy to replace refill

• Perfect washing performance of more than 200 times
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Article No. Mop Material Mop  Contructions Absorb Ability Release Ability Durability Flooring
10208014

Cotton

• Vinyl Tile
• Laminate
• Smooth Ceramic 
• Tile
• Rubber
• Hardwood
• Smooth Concrete

10037767
10037887
10037888

10037889

10037818 Blend Fiber • Anti-Slip Tile
• Marble
• Granite
• Paver

10037820
Microfiber

10468420

10041163 Wax • All Type Floor

10040243

10468420

10484043

1003781810037767 1003782010037887 10037888 1003788910041163 10208014

Can be 
combined 

with

Looped
End Wax

Mop Head
Mop Head

Blue

Refill Microfiber 
Mop Grey

Looped End 
Mop Head

Yellow

Looped End 
Mop Head

Blue

Looped End 
Mop Head

Green

Looped End 
Mop Head

Red

Microfiber 
Mop

Microfiber 
Mop

ALUMINIUM HANDLE & PLASTIC HOLDER 

MICROFIBER MOP STAINLESS STEEL HANDLE

Article No. Model No. Description Height (mm) Weight (Kg)
10040243 FRMH150AL Aluminium Handle & Plastic Holder 1320 0.5
10208014 FRMR204B Mop Head Blue 300 0.32
10041163 FRMR104W Looped End Wax Mop Head White

400

0.50
10037818 FRMR102B Blendfiber Mop Head Blue 

0.45

10037767 FRMR203Y Looped End Mop Head Yellow
10037887 FRMR200B Looped End Mop Head Blue
10037888 FRMR201G Looped End Mop Head Green
10037889 FRMR202R Looped End Mop Head Red
10037820 FRMR103B Microfiber Mop Head Blue

Article No. Model No. Description Height (mm) Weight (Kg)
10468420 FRMS103GY Microfiber Mop Stainless Steel Handle Grey 1750 0.44
10484043 FRMR103GY Refill Microfiber Mop Grey For 10468420 450 0.18

Features:
• Strong aluminium handle
• Various construction & mop
  materials for various applications

Features:
• Best absorption ability
• Reduces Scratches
• Multi-Surface - Suitable for Tile, Marble, 

Polished Concrete, Stone, Laminate, Hard-
wood, Vinyl, LVT (Luxury Vinyl Tile flooring) 
and Ceramic floors

Woven Headbands
allows through drying of mop 
strands for longer product life

Looped Ends
Reduces fraying & de-plying for 
better durability & longer product 
life

Woven Tailbands
Hold yarn in place for grater floor 
coverage & improved
launderability

Cut Ends Economical 
construction for general purpose 
mopping. 
Laundering is not recommended

Woven 
Headbands

Woven 
Headbands

Woven 
Tailbands

Woven 
Tailbands

Cut Ends

Looped 
Ends
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10208218
KW1801368

10042122

Features:
• Thick rubber scrapper & flexible 
• Scrapper head made of iron 

18 INCH BENDED STRAIGHT
18 INCH

Available Size:
• 30” (10543485)

10543484

Features:
•  Squeegee material : 
   Sponge 
• Keeps floors clean 

and dry 
• Suitable for cleaning 

liquid and dust

Available Size:
• 22” (10208376)

10591758 1020905910072715

• Included two dirty water  
  buckets 15L & maid caddy 4L

•  2 bucket for clean & 
dirty water

Features:
• Equipped with 4 swivel wheels
• Equipped with drain tube easy
  to remove dirty water

• Equipped with 15L inner bucket to
  separate clean & dirty water
• Made from HDPE

Article No. Model No. Description Capacity (ℓ) Dimension L x W x H (mm) Weight (Kg)
10591758 FRBCS24WD Bucket Wringer 24L With Drain Tube 24 520 x 360 x 900 6 
10209005 FRBCS28 Bucket Wringer 28L One Pail Yellow 28 630 x 420 x 940 5.2 
10072715 FRBCDI351 Bucket Wringer 35L with Inside Bucket 15L 35 530 x 390 x 590 6.8
10588051 FRBCS36WD Bucket Wringer 36L With Drain Tube 36 550 x 390 x 910 8.2
KW1801306 FRBCDI35 Multipurpose Bucket Wringer 35 834 x 426 x 948 13
10209059 FRBCD34 Bucket Wringer with 2 Pails, Blue Red 34 780 x 420 x 965 8

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension Weight 
(kg)

10208218 FRFBH100 Floor Brush 18” with 
Handle 18” 1.2

10208376 FRFBH101 Floor Brush 22” with 
Handle 22” 1.8

FLOOR BRUSH

Features:
• Strong & flexible bristles 
• Brush head is made of strong plastic material 

RUBBER SCRAPPER SPONGE SQUEEGEE

KW1801368 10042122

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension Weight 
(kg)

KW1801368 FRFSB22R Rubber Scrapper 22” 
Bended Shape with Handle

22” 1
10042122 FRFSS22R Rubber Scrapper 22” 

Straight Shape with Handle

10543484 FRFSS18S Sponge Squeegee 18" with 
Handle 18” 0.45

10543485 FRFSS30S Sponge Squeegee 30" with 
Handle 30” 0.65

10209005 10588051 KW1801306

Drain tube

Drain 
tube
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DUST PAN

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(cm)

Weight 
(Kg)

10208586 FRDB100GY Upright Dust Pan 
With Broom 320 x 280 x 800  1.2

Features:
• Soft broom bristles
• Broom & Dustpan can be put together
• End fitted with rubber

EXTENSION HANDLE

Head for Draw 
Tube Extension 
Handle
10493898

Rubber Stripe
KW1801382

Article No. Model No. Description Heigth 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10207987 FRDE2.4 Draw Tube Extension 
Handle 2.4 m 2400 0.5

10207988 FRDE3.6 Draw Tube Extension 
Handle 3.6 m 3600 0.7

10208000 FRDE6.0 Draw Tube Extension 
Handle 6 m 6000 1.2

Features:
• Ergonomic handle
• Easy to clean high area
• Telescopic type

Article No. Model No. Description Weight (kg)

10208585 FRCDS100 Waist & Round Shape 
Duster 0.3

WAIST & ROUND SHAPE DUSTER

Features:
• Effective to clean the dust on the 

ceiling
• Can be connected with extension 

Handle

SPREAD WATER

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension Weight 
(g)

10208583 FRGC16SW Spread Water Set 16” 
with Handle

16”
150

10208584 - Refill Spread Water 
Cover 16” 100

10208583

10208584

10056831 10543487

10209062

Features:
• Ergonomic Handle
• Using a high fiber 

fabric
• Easy to change refill

WINDOW SQUEEGEE GLASS SHOVEL

Article No. Model No. Description Weight (kg)

10056831 FRWSP10GY Window Squeegee with 
Handle 10”

0.4
10056842 FRWSP16GY Window Squeegee with 

Handle 16”
10543487 FRGS11S Glass Shovel 0.9

Features:
• Cleans water with clean and anti-scratch (10056831)
• Scraper for glass, scraping wallpaper, vinyl and tile (10543487)

WINDOW CLEANER BUCKET

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight 
(kg)

10212634 FRWC24Y Window Cleaner 
Bucket 565 x 260 x 340 2.3

Features:
• Equipped with 4 swivel wheels 
• Separator to clean spread water 

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10209062 FRTC2BK Plastic Tool Carrier 380 x 330 x 175 0.5

10543483 FRTC2BKC Plastic Tool Carrier 
With Cover 535 x 380 x 350 2.2

PLASTIC TOOL CARRIER

Features:
• Made of PP 

10543483

• Two Separate Compartments
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CLEANING CART
MULTIFUNCTION CLEANING CART

10209036 1054348610583326 10037821

Include 
trash bag 
with Lid

Equiped with
4 handle holder

Hanger to put 
mop Handle

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (L x W x H) (mm) Weight (Kg)
10583326 FRCCGY2H Cleaning Trolley Grey with Holder

1210 x 530 x 1000
14.5

10037821 FRCCBL200 Black Janitor Cart with Cover 16.8
10209036 FRCCGY300 Multifunction Cleaning Cart 1320 x 530 x 1010 17
10543486 FRCCGY320 Multipurpose Cleaning Cart 1280 x 800 x 1150 21

Features :
• Include a trash bag with lid 
• Comfort grip cart handle provides better maneuverability

Three times the capacity of fast 
classification
Improve work efficiency, reduce 
labor costs

Multifunctional storage group
Effective consolidation & 
storage tool

Ergonomic Handle

The Standard configuration for the 
red environmental protection
bag, Three environmental 
protection bag  purchased 
separately

Features 10037853:
• High capacity zippered bags hold up 

34 galon each
• Comfort grip cart handle 
• Equipped with swivel caster

MULTIPURPOSE CLEANING CART WITH 3 COMPARTMENT

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(L x W x H) (mm)

Weight 
(Kg)

10037853 FRCT3B100 Multipurpose Cleaning Cart with 3 
Compartment 1020 x 330 x 600 22.6

Article No. Description
10079160 Bag For 10004948
10083690 Bag For 10037821
10266778 Bag For 10209036

Accessories: 

• Hanger to put mop handle (10209036, 10543486)
• Include 2 buckets, trolley head (10543486)
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ROUND GUEST DUST BIN

WASTE BIN COMPARTMENT BIN

KW1801222 KW1801223 KW1801208 10005681

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (Dia x H) (mm) Weight (kg)

KW1801222 FRRB100BW1 Round Guest Room Dust Bin, Brown 

225 x 270 
1.8

KW1801223 FRRB101BK1 Round Guest Room Dust Bin, Black

KW1801208 FRRB103SS1 Round Guest Dust Bin, Stainless Steel

10005681 FRRB200BK1 Round Guest Room Dust Bin, Black with Cover 200 x 300

Features:
•	 Elegant design that made from high grade metal
•	 Made from high quality material with various color

Features:
•	 Elegant design that made from high grade metal
•	 Made from high quality material
•	 Soft close lid (KW1800468, KW1800469, KW1800470)

Available Size :
• KW1800469 : 12L
• KW1800468 : 5L

KW1801215

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)

KW1800468 FRSB5SS1 Waste Bin Round Matt 5L with pedal Ø 203 x 284 1.6

KW1800469 FRSB12SS1 Waste Bin Round Matt 12L with pedal Ø 248 x 400 2

KW1800470 FRSB20SS1 Waste Bin Round Matt 20L with pedal Ø 292 x 445 2.5

KW1801215 FRCB300D Waste Two Bin Compartment 2 Pedals, 16L Matt 320 x 280 x 400 4.25

KW1801216 FRCB301T Waste Three Bin Compartment 3 Pedals, 24L Matt 480 x 290 x 410 5.8

KW1801216

20 LITRE 16 LITRE 24 LITRE
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Available Size :
• KW1800792 : 12L

Available Size :
• KW1800794 : 35L

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
KW1800791 FRSB30SS4 Elegant Waste Bin Rectangle 30L Matt with Pedal 264 x 459 x 636 7
KW1800792 FRSB12SS4 Elegant Waste Bin Rectangle 12L Matt with Pedal  355 x 200 x 425 8
KW1800793 FRSB25SS7 Elegant Waste Bin Half Round 25L Matt with Pedal 355 x 350 x 500 6.5
KW1800794 FRSB35SS7 Elegant Waste Bin Half Round 35L Matt with Pedal  355 x 350 x 650 9
10450681 FRSB5SS1A Waste Bin Round Matt 5L Pedal 205 x 205 x 290 1
10450682 FRSB12SS1A Waste Bin Round Matt 12L Pedal 250 x 250 x 400 1.7
10450683 FRSB20SS1A Waste Bin Round Matt 20L Pedal 292 x 292 x 455 2.3

Features:
•	 Elegant design that made from high grade metal
•	 Soft close lid
•	 Fingerprint resistant

Available Size :
• 10450682 : 12L
• 10450681 : 5L

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10450687 FRTB12W4 Sensor Bin Rectangle 12L White 249 x 260 x 337 1.4
10450688 FRTB8W4 Sensor Bin Rectangle 8L White 165 x 259 x 310 0.9
10450684 FRTB30SS4 Sensor Bin Rectangle 30L 420 x 295 x 665 5
10450685 FRTB50SS4 Sensor Bin Rectangle 50L 380 x 260 x 625 3.7

Available Size :
• 10450685 : 50L

1045068710450688

Features 10450684 & 10450685 :
• Sensor & manual close function
• Made of high quality material
• Fingerprint resistant
• Include inner bin PP (10450684)
• Uses A2 6ea batteries

Features 10450687 & 10450688 :
• Sensor & manual close function
• Material made of high quality plastic
• Uses A3 4ea batteries

WASTE BIN

30 LITRE

8 LITRE 12 LITRE 30 LITRE

25 LITRE 20 LITRE
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KW1800522 KW1800523KW1800524 KW1800525 KW1801023 10088878

WASTE BIN ROUND SWING TYPE

WASTE BIN ROUND OPEN TOP TYPE

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
KW1800524 FRPB200S Waste Bin Round Black 40L Swing Type

Ø 300 x 650 10KW1800525 FRPB300S Waste Bin Round Stainless Steel Matt 40L Swing Type
KW1801023 FRPB301S Dust bin Round Stainless Steel 40L Swing Type
KW1800522 FRPB302S Waste Bin Round Stainless Steel Matt 80L Swing Type

Ø 380 x 730 15
KW1800523 FRPB201S Waste Bin Round Black 80L Swing Type
10088878 FRPB307OS Dust Bin Round Stainless Steel Ø 380 x 720 20

Features:
• Made from a high grade stainless steel
• Equipped with swinging lid 
• Elegant design

KW1801024 257155, KW1801217 KW180080210096321 10096322

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
KW1801024 FRPB303O Dust bin Round Stainless Steel 38L Ø 250 x 600 10
257155 FRPB400O Waste Bin Aluminium Top dia.45.7 Ø 457 x 819 20
KW1801217 FRPB304O Waste Bin Aluminium Top dia. 38.5 Ø 380 x 775 15
KW1800802 FRPB202O Bullet Waste Bin Round 100L Black Ø 390 x 875 

1510096321 FRPB305O Dust Bin Round Stainless Steel Matt
Ø 375 x 795 

10096322 FRPB306O Dust Bin Round Black Gold

Features:
• Made from a high grade stainless steel
• Equipped with swinging lid 
• Elegant design

• Convenient cleaning (10088878)
• Eco friendly (10088878)

• Material: 201 stainless steel (10096321 & 10096322)        
• Inner barrel: PP (10096321 & 10096322)  

40 LITRE

38 LITRE

90 LITRE
100 LITRE

80 LITRE
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KW180046110017322 10017324 1000445410088877

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10017322 FRAB301SS Dust Bin Square with Ashtray Stainless Steel

290 x 240 x 620 10
10017324 FRAB201BK Dust Bin Square with Ashtray Black
KW1800461 FRAB202BK Dust Bin Rectangular with Ashtray Black 305 x 245 x 605 8
10088877 FRAB303SS Dust Bin Round Stainless Steel Ashtray Ø 380 x 720 11
10004454 FRAB205BK Dust Bin with Ashtray Ø 305 x 720 10

Features:
• Made from strong steel material
• Equipped with a stainless steel ashtray
• Separate retractable trash can
• Material: 201 stainless steel (10088877)

KW1800456 KW1800457KW1800458 KW1800459 KW1801021

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
KW1800458 FRAB305SS Dust Bin Round with Ashtray Stainless Steel

Ø 250 x 615 4
KW1800459 FRAB206BK Dust Bin Round with Ashtray Black
KW1800456 FRAB306SS Dust Bin Round with Ashtray Stainless Steel

Ø 300 x 650 5
KW1800457 FRAB207BK Dust Bin with Ashtray Black
KW1801021 FRAB208G Dust Bin with Ashtray Grey

Ø 360 x 950 12.5
KW1801022 FRAB209BG Dust Bin with Ashtray Beige
10096117 FRAB210BK Dust Bin Round Ashtray Black
10096318 FRAB211BW Dust Bin Round Ashtray Brown

Features:
• Made from strong steel material
• Equipped with stainless steel ashtray 
• Separate the trash can be pulled out
• Elegant design	

• The hole is at the disposal side
• Material: 201 stainless steel (10096117 & 1096318)
• Iron with paint coated (10096117 & 1096318)    
• Equipped inner barrel with pp material (10096117 & 1096318)	

ASHTRAY BIN TYPE

ASHTRAY ROUND BIN TYPE

30 LITRE

30 LITRE

45 LITRE
60 LITRE

50 LITRE

Available colours :

Beige Black Brown
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KW1801027 KW1801028
10088876

10223926

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
KW1801027 FRAB212BW Dust Bin Round with Ashtray, Artificial Wood Ø 400 x 755 19
KW1801028 FRAB213BW Dust Bin Square with Ashtray, Artificial Wood 350 x 350 x 810 16

10223926 FRCB201D Dust Bin 2 Compartement Outdoor Recycle 980 x 430 x 1030 51

10088876 FRCB200D Dust Bin 2 Compartment Outdoor Recycle 1030 x 420 x 1000 44

Features KW1801027 & KW1801028 :
• Made from strong steel material & covered with artificial wood
• Equipped with stainless steel ashtray 
• Separate the trash can be pulled out

Features 10223926 :
• Material : steel plate, powder
	 coated, plastic in camphorwood 

color.
• Inner barrel : galvanized

Features 10088876 :
• 2 compartment for 
	 different waste 
• Equiped with cigarete butt 

compartment

10189817 10189724 10189723 10189721

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight 
(kg)

10189817 FRCB305T Multi Compartment dust bin with pedal 3 pedals 963 x 290 x 690 18.7

10189724 FRCB304D Multi Compartment dust bin with pedal 2 pedals 641 x 290 x 690 10.9

10189723 FRCB303T Multi 3 Compartment dust bin 580 x 330 x 780 16

10189721 FRCB302D Multi 2 Compartment dust bin 680 x 310 x 735 11.28

Features :
• Material #201 stainless steel
• Equipped inner bin (pp)
• Structure: 3 layer, soft close cover model, finger print resistant, the damper system creates a noise-free environment for better living & rust proof
• Capacity 30L each 

ASHTRAY BIN ARTIFICIAL WOOD TYPE COMPARTMENT BIN

COMPARTMENT BIN STAINLESS TYPE

70 LITRE 70 LITRE

90 LITRE 90 LITRE 60 LITRE60 LITRE
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Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10091938 FRRB300G Dust Bin Green 10 L & Push Cover

250 x 200 x 380 0.5
10091939 FRRB301GY Dust Bin Grey 10 L & Push Cover
10091940 FRRB302G Dust Bin Green 40 L & Push Cover

405 x 330 x 600 1.910091941 FRRB303GY Dust Bin Grey 40 L & Push Cover
10091942 FRRB304Y Dust Bin Yellow 40 L & Push Cover
10091943 FRRB305G Dust Bin Green 60 L & Push Cover

440 x 410 x 690 2.410091944 FRRB307GY Dust Bin Grey 60 L & Push Cover
10091945 FRRB306Y Dust Bin Yellow 60 L & Push Cover

Features :
• Push cover lid
• Made from Polypropylene

Available
colours :

Available
colours :

Available
colours :

Grey GreyGreen GreenYellow

10091976KW1800119

10037927

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
KW1800119 FRRB308GY Plastic Round Bin 80L, Dark Grey Ø 490 x 750 1.47
10091976 FRRB307GY Dust Bin Dark Grey 110L & Push Cover Ø 580 x 880 3.3
10037927 FRWB120BK Plastic Round Bin 120L Black with Yellow Cover Ø 620 x 830 8.2
10037928 FRWB167BK Plastic Round Bin 167L Black With Yellow Cover Ø 700 x 920 11.1

Features:
• Push cover lid
• Material :Polypropylene (KW1800119 & 10037927)
• Material : HDPE (10091976)

10 LITRE

80 LITRE 110 LITRE 120 LITRE

40 LITRE 60 LITRE

Available Size :
• 10037928 : 167L
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10 LITRE

10 LITRE
11 LITRE

6 LITRE

10 LITRE

20 LITRE

20 LITRE

15 LITRE

35 LITRE

45 LITRE

30 LITRE

30 LITRE

PLASTIC DUST BIN

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10575092 FRSBS10BK Slim Step Bin 10L 
Black 175 x 295 x 320 1.8

10575095 FRSBS20BK Slim Step Bin 20L 
Black 220 x 352 x 400 2.7

10575098 FRSBS30BK Slim Step Bin 30L 
Black 220 x 352 x 600 3.5

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10630638 FRSBR6SL Dust Bin Silver 6L 
With Pedal 240 x 240 x 265 1

10630637 FRSBR11SL Dust Bin Silver 11L 
With Pedal 280 x 280 x 330 1.5

10630737 FROT10SL Dust Bin Silver 10L 
Open Top 255 x 255 x 313 1.5 

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10575094 FRSBS10WH Slim Step Bin 10L 
White 175 x 295 x 320 1.8

10575097 FRSBS20WH Slim Step Bin 20L 
White 220 x 352 x 400 2.7

10575100 FRSBS30WH Slim Step Bin 30L 
White 220 x 352 x 600 3.5

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10575101 FRSBR15BK Rectangle Step 
Bin 15L Black 300 x 250 x 361 1.8

10575103 FRSBR35BK Rectangle Step 
Bin 35L Black 370 x 308 x 510 4

10575105 FRSBR45BK Rectangle Step 
Bin 45L Black 409 x 306 x 650 4.5

Features:
• Made form Polypropylene
• Soft Close and sturdy stainless steel pedal
• Equipped with plastic inner holder

Features:
•  Made from Polypropylene
•  Stylish & simple design
•  Include with inner bin (10630638, 10630637)

Features:
• Made form Polypropylene
• Soft Close and sturdy stainless steel pedal
• Equipped with plastic inner holder

Features:
• Made form Polypropylene
• Soft Close and sturdy stainless steel pedal
• Equipped with plastic inner holder and bag fixer

OPEN TOP
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Grey

GreyGreen

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

KW1800748 FRRB309BG

Dust Bin 20L 
Beige Body & 
Light Grey Cover 
with Swing Cover

270 x 270 x 470 1

KW1800747 FRRB310BG

Dust Bin 28L 
Beige Body & 
Light Grey Cover 
with Swing Cover

370 x 265 x 515 1.5

KW1800746 FRSB30BG

Dust Bin 30L 
Beige Body & 
Light Grey Cover 
with Pedal

380 x 370 x 470 1.5

Features:
• Swinging lid  (KW1800748 & KW1800747)
• Made from HDPE 
• Pedal in the middle allows users to dispose of waste (KW1800746)

KW1800748 KW1800747 KW1800746

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10154254 FRSB8G Dust Bin Green 8L 
with Pedal

245 x 200 x 320 0.710154255 FRSBY Dust Bin Yellow 8L 
with Pedal

10154256 FRSB8GY Dust Bin Grey 8L 
with Pedal

Features:
• Made from Polypropylene
• include inner bin
• Pedal in the middle allows users to dispose of waste

PLASTIC DUST BIN

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10154257 FRSB15G Dust Bin Green 15L with 
Pedal

270 x 255 x 345 110154318 FRSB15Y Dust Bin Yellow 15L with 
Pedal

10154319 FRSB15GY Dust Bin Grey 15L with 
Pedal

Features:
• Made from Polypropylene
• Stylish & simple designated
• Pedal in the middle allows users to dispose of waste

Features:
• Made from Polypropylene
• Stylish & simple designated
• Pedal in the middle allows users to dispose of waste

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

KW1801305 FRSB30GY Dustbin Grey 30L 
Pedal & Yellow Cover 

330 x 280 x 570 1.510154320 FRSB30G
Dust Bin Green 
30LPedal & Yelow 
Cover

10154321 FRSB30Y Dust Bin Yelow 30L 
Pedal & Yelow Cover

20 LITRE

8 LITRE

15 LITRE

30 LITRE

28 LITRE

30 LITRE

Available colours :

Available colours :

Available colours :
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PLASTIC DUST BIN

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

KW1801304 FRSB45GY Dustbin Grey 45L 
Pedal & Yellow Cover 

430 x 410 x 790 210154322 FRSB45G Dust Bin Green 45L 
Pedal & Yelow Cover

10154323 FRSB45Y Dust Bin Yelow 45L 
Pedal & Yelow Cover

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10590907 FRSB55Y Pedal Bin Yellow 55L 
With Connector

410 x 400 x 825 2.410590904 FRSB55G Pedal Bin Green 55L 
With Conncector 

10590906 FRSB55GY Pedal Bin Grey 55L 
With Conncector 

Features:
• Made from Polypropylene
• Stylish & simple designated
• Pedal in the middle allows users to dispose of waste

Features:
• Made from Polypropylene
• Stylish & simple designated
• Pedal in the middle allows users
	 to dispose of waste

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10154324 FRSB87GY Dust Bin Grey  87L 
Pedal & Yelow Cover

580 x 440 x 825 410154381 FRSB87G Dust Bin Green 87L 
Pedal & Yelow Cover

10154325 FRFB7BK1 Dust Bin Yelow 87L 
Pedal & Yelow Cover

Features:
• Made from Polypropylene
• Stylish & simple designated
• Pedal in the middle allows users to dispose of waste

Available colours :

Available colours :

Interconnect dustbin

Available colours :

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Grey

45 LITRE

87 LITRE

55 LITRE

Green

Green
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Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10084788 FRFB8BK3 Dustbin Square Fire 
Resistant 8L Black

23.5 x 16 x 28.5 0.43
10084789 FRFB8GY3 Dustbin Square Fire 

Resistant 8L Grey

10084812 FRFB7BK1 Dust Bin Round Fire 
Resistant 7.5L Black

200 x 200 x 295 0.37
10084813 FRFB7GY1 Dust Bin Round Fire 

Resistant 7.5L Grey

Fire Resistant

Features:
• Fire resistant material
• Easy to clean

Available
colours :

Available
colours :

Grey Black

8 LITRE 7.5 LITRE

PLASTIC DUST BIN

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10200484 FRRB403G Dust Bin 90L Grey with 
Swing Lid

510 x 290 x 750 3.410200485 FRRB404Y Dust Bin 90L Grey with 
Bottle Recycling Lid

10200486 FRRB405B Dust Bin 90L Grey with 
Paper Recycling Lid

10200484 10200485 10200486

Features:
• Made from Polypropylene
• Capacity 90 L
• Color : Grey

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)

KW1800702 FRRB400R Dust Bin 50L Grey with Red Cover

410x350x620 2.5KW1800703 FRRB401Y Dust Bin 50L Grey with Yellow Cover

KW1800704 FRRB402GY Dust Bin 50L Grey with Green Cover

KW1800714 - Stand Dust Bin

Features:
• Made from HDPE
• Equipped with red, yellow & green lid

KW1800714 

KW1800702 KW1800703 KW1800704

Optional Accessories :
STAND DUST BIN

50 LITRE

90 LITRE

Interconnect dustbin
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Features:
• Made From HDPE
• Lock key mechanism secures the container to help prevent theft

Articel
No. Model No. Description Dimension 

(mm)
Weight 
(kg)

10154326 FRC1003D Dust Bin Compartment 
20L Green & Yelow 350 x 310 x 415 1.2

10630893 FRCB104D Dust Bin Compartment 
22L Grey 350 x 270 x 420 1.5

Features:
• Made from HDPE (10154326)
• Made from Polypropylene (10630893)
• 2 compartment for 2 different type of waste
• Pedal in the middle allows users to dispose of waste

Articel No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(g)

10069229 FRSBS18W Sanitary Bin 18L with 
Pedal 342 x 180 x 57 7.5

Features:
• Special Lid design “keep garbage out of sight”
• Equiped with Anti Bacteria compartment make it keep hygiene from 

bacteria & virus
• Pedal operated for touch free disposal of used sanitary napkins

10075011 10087154

AAD

E

CC

BBB

B1A

10126598

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)

10075011 FRCB100D Dust Bin 50L with 2 Compartment
A: 740       D: 585
B: 1200     E: 500
C: 880 

10

10087154 FRCB101T Dust Bin 50L With 3 Compartment
A: 1085     D: 500
B: 1100     B1: 740
C: 1350

22.58

10126598 FRCB102T Dustbin Orange, Green,Red 50L A : 1230 
B : 1500 25

SANITARY BIN

18 LITRE

20 LITRE

COMPARTMENT BIN PLASTIC TYPE

100 LITRE
150 LITRE

22 LITRE
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Article No. Description

Yellow Lid & Pin (A)

10576591 Yellow Lid & Lock for 100L Pedal

10592363 Green Lid & Lock for 100L Pedal

10576591 Yellow Lid & Lock for 100L Pedal

10592363 Green Lid & Lock for 100L Pedal

10592357 Green Lid & Lock for 100L

10592359 Grey Lid & Lock for 100L

Article No. Description

Pedal (B)

10576590 Pedal for 100L

Wheel (C)

10576592 Wheel for 100L

Axle (D)

10576589 Axle for 100L

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10484044 FRWB100Y2 Dustbin 100L Yellow With Yellow Lid

575 X 475 X 820 4.75
10484045 FRWB100G2 Dustbin 100L Green With Yellow Lid
10484046 FRWB100GY2 Dustbin 100L Grey With Yellow Lid
10590465 FRWB100GL Dustbin 100L Green With Green Lid
10590466 FRWB100GYL Dustbin 100L Grey With Green Lid

Features:
• Made from HDPE
• UV protection
• Equipped with wheel to facilitate 

user

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10426712 FRWBS100G Dust Bin Green 100L Pedal & Yellow Lid 

540 x 460 x 840 4.8
10426713 FRWBS100Y Dust Bin Yellow 100L Pedal & Yellow Lid
10426714 FRWBS100GY Dust Bin Grey 100L Pedal & Yellow Lid 
10590467 FRWBS100GL Dust Bin Green 100L Pedal & Green Lid
10590468 FRWBS100GYL Dust Bin Grey 100L Pedal & Grey Lid

Features:
• Made from HDPE
• Step on / pedal for easy lid open & 

soft close lid
• UV protection

PLASTIC DUST BIN

Available colours & same color lid :

Available colours & same color lid :

Grey Grey Lid

Grey LidGrey Yellow

Green Green Lid

Green Lid

100 LITRE

100 LITRE

UV Protection

UV Protection Soft Close

A B C D

Accessories : YELLOW LID AND PIN PEDAL WHEEL AXLE
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Article No. Description
Yellow Lid & Pin (A)
10592470 Green Lid & Lock For 120L Pedal
10592297 Grey Lid & Lock For 120L Pedal
10592360 Red Lid & Lock For 120L Pedal
10592471 Blue Lid & Lock For 120L Pedal
10592361 Green Lid & Lock For 240L Pedal
10592301 Grey Lid & Lock For 240L Pedal
10592362 Red Lid & Lock For 240L Pedal
10592302 Blue Lid & Lock For 240L Pedal

Article No. Description
Pedal (B)
10014517 Pedal for 120L

10014597 Pedal for 240L
Wheel (C)
KW1801482 Wheel for 120L-240L 
Axle (D)
KW1801484 Axle for 120L 

KW1801485 Axle for 240L 

Features:
• Made from HDPE
• Step on / pedal for easy lid open & 

soft close lid
• UV protection

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
KW1801269 FRWBS120R Dust Bin Red 120L with Pedal 

A : 950 
B : 463
C : 560
D : 890

13

KW1801270 FRWBS120B Dust Bin Blue 120L with Pedal 
KW1801271 FRWBS120GY Dust Bin Grey 120L with Pedal
10202646 FRWBS120G Dust Bin Dark Green 120L with Pedal
KW1801273 FRWBS120Y Dust Bin Yellow 120L with Pedal
10590473 FRWBS120GL Dust Bin Green 120L Pedal & Green Lid
10590474 FRWBS120GYL Dust Bin Grey 120L Pedal & Grey Lid
10590475 FRWBS120RL Dust Bin Red 120L Pedal & Red Lid
10590476 FRWBS120BL Dust Bin Blue 120L Pedal & Blue Lid
KW1801274 FRWBS240R Dust Bin Red 240L with Pedal

A : 1080
B : 568
C : 700
D : 965

17

KW1801275 FRWBS240B Dust Bin Blue 240L with Pedal
KW1801276 FRWBS240GY Dust Bin Grey 240L with Pedal
10202597 FRWBS240G Dust Bin Dark Green 240L with Pedal
KW1801278 FRWBS240Y Dust Bin Yellow 240L with pedal
10590477 FRWBS240GL Dust Bin Green 240L Pedal & Green Lid
10590478 FRWBS240GYL Dust Bin Grey 240L Pedal & Grey Lid
10590479 FRWBS240RL Dust Bin Red 240L Pedal & Red Lid
10590480 FRWBS240BL Dust Bin Blue 240L Pedal & Blue Lid

PLASTIC DUST BIN

Available colours & same color lid :

Grey Grey Lid

Dark Green Dark Green Lid Blue Blue Lid YellowRed Lid

120 & 240
 LITRE

UV Protection Soft Close

A B C D

Accessories : YELLOW LID AND PIN PEDAL WHEEL AXLE
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Article No. Description

Yellow Lid & Pin (A)

10088804 Yellow Lid & Pin for Dust Bin Neo 120L

10088805 Yellow Lid & Pin for Dust Bin Neo 240L

Wheel (B)

10011212 Wheel for Dust Bin Neo  120L-240L 

A B

Article No. Description

Axle (C)

10011214 Axle for Dust Bin Neo 120L

10011217 Axle  for Dust Bin Neo 240L

C

Accessories :

YELLOW LID AND PIN
WHEEL AXLE

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10367862 FRWB120G1 Dustbin Eco 120L Green With Yellow Lid

550 x 460 x 940 7.5

10375604 FRWB120GY1 Dustbin Eco 120L Grey With Yellow Lid
10375605 FRWB120GY1 Dustbin Eco 120L Yellow With Yellow Lid
10590469 FRWB120GL Dustbin Eco 120L Green  With Green Lid
10590470 FRWB120GYL Dustbin Eco 120L Grey  With Grey Lid
10617918 FRWB120RL Dustbin Eco 120L Red With Red Lid
10617917 FRWB120BL Dustbin Eco 120L Blue With Blue Lid
10618165 FRWB120R Dustbin Eco 120L Red With Yellow Lid
10618094 FRWB120B Dustbin Eco 120L Blue With Yellow Lid
10608940 FRWB120BWL Dustbin Eco 120L Brown With Brown Lid
10367863 FRWB240G1 Dustbin Eco 240L Green With Yellow Lid

715 x 590 x 1160 12.7

10375606 FRWB240GY1 Dustbin Eco 240L Grey With Yellow Lid
10375607 FRWB240Y1 Dustbin Eco 240L Yellow With Yellow Lid
10590471 FRWB240GL Dustbin Eco 240L Green  With Green Lid
10590472 FRWB240GYL Dustbin Eco 240L Grey With Grey Lid
10617919 FRWB240RL Dustbin Eco 240L Red With Red Lid
10617979 FRWB240R Dustbin Eco 240L Red With Yellow Lid
10618167 FRWB240BL Dustbin Eco 240L Blue With Blue Lid
10617980 FRWB240B Dustbin Eco 240L Blue With Yellow Lid

PLASTIC DUST BIN ECO

Available colours & same color lid :

Grey Grey Lid Red

Blue

Red Lid

Blue Lid

Green Lid

Yellow Brown Lid

Features:
• Made from HDPE
• UV protection
• Equipped with wheel to facilitate user

UV Protection

120 & 240
 LITRE
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Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)

10082094 FRWB120Y Dust Bin Neo Yellow 120L with Yellow Lid

475 x 550 x 950 8.65

10082095 FRWB120G Dust Bin Neo Green 120L with Yellow Lid

10082096 FRWB120R Dust Bin Neo Red 120L with Yellow Lid

10082097 FRWB120B Dust Bin Neo Blue 120L with Yellow Lid

10082098 FRWB120GY Dust Bin Neo Grey 120L with Yellow Lid
10082099 FRWB240Y Dust Bin Neo Yellow 240L with Yellow Lid

750 x 580 x 1070 13.7
10082100 FRWB240G Dust Bin Neo Green 240L with Yellow Lid
10082101 FRWB240R Dust Bin Neo Red 240L with Yellow Lid
10082102 FRWB240B Dust Bin Neo Blue 240L with Yellow Lid
10082103 FRWB240GY Dust Bin Neo Grey 240L with Yellow Lid

PLASTIC DUST BIN NEO

Available colours :

GreyGreen BlueRed

Features:
• Made from HDPE
• UV protection
• Built-in venting channels
• Equipped with wheel to facilitate user’s
• Same color lid by request

Venting channelsUV Protection

PLASTIC DUST BIN

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
10133729 FRWB660R Dust Bin 660L Red

A : 1170
B : 1200
C : 750

41
10133730 FRWB660B Dust Bin 660L Blue
10133731 FRWB660GY Dust Bin 660L Grey
10133732 FRWB660Y Dust Bin 660L Yellow
10140619 FRWB660G Dust Bin 660L Green

Features:
• Made From HDPE
• Equipped with four rubber wheels & locking wheels
• UV protection

Available colours :

Grey GreenBlue Yellow

660 LITRE

UV Protection

120 & 240
 LITRE
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Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10484047 FRWB660G2 Dustbin 660 Green With Yellow Lid

1375 x 710 x 1210 45
10484048 FRWB660R2 Dustbin 660 Red With Yellow Lid
10484049 FRWB660B2 Dustbin 660 Blue With Yellow Lid
10484050 FRWB660GY2 Dustbin 660 Grey With Yellow Lid
10484051 FRWB660Y2 Dustbin 660 Yellow With Yellow Lid

Features:
• Made From HDPE
• Equipped with wheel to facilitate user (2 swivel & lock wheels)
• Ergonomic handle design & equipped with lifting turnnion
• UV protection

PLASTIC DUST BIN

10200465

10200474

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10200465 FRWBS660G

Dustbin 660L 
Green Pedal & 
Yellow Lid with 
Pedal

A: 1295 
B:1035 
D:1075 
E:1350 
F:1200 
G:230 
H:840

47

Features:
• Made From HDPE
• Equipped with wheel to facilitate user (2 swivel & lock wheels) 
• Ergonomic handle design & equipped with lifting turnnion & step on / pedal for 

easy lid open & touch free
• UV protection

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10200474 FRWB1100G
Dustbin 1100L 
Green With Yellow 
Lid

A: 1375 
B:710 
D:1010 
E:1375 
F:1200 
G:200 
H:840

51

Article No. Description

10453448 Yellow Lid For Dustbin 660L (Pedal)

10063895 Wheel With Brake For Dust Bin 660L

KW1801251 Wheel Without Brake For Dust Bin 660L

Article No. Description

10453449 Yellow Lid For Dustbin 1100L

10406202 Wheel Without Brake For Dust Bin 1100L

10406201 Wheel With Brake For Dust Bin 1100L

Accessories :

660 LITRE

660 LITRE 1100 LITRE

UV Protection

UV Protection UV Protection

Available colours :

Red Blue Grey Yellow
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PORTABLE HAND WASH STATION

PORTABLE TOILET  HDPE

Article No. 10415458

 Model No. PHW81GY

Description Portable Hand Wash Station

Specification

Capacity Water Tank (L) 66

Capacity Waste Tank (L) 81

Dimension (L X W x H) (mm) 467 x 800 x 1360

Weight (kg) 14.5

Article No. 10472062 10296142
 Model No. GY280ST GY390SQ
Description Portable Toilet  Sitting Type Hdpe Wall Portable Toilet Squatting Type Hdpe Wall
Specification
Capacity Water Tank (L) 160 180
Capacity Waste Tank (L) 280 390
Dimension (L X W x H) (mm) 1100 x 1100 x 2300 1150 x 1150 x 2300
Weight (kg) 128 95

Features  :
• Made from HDPE
• Durable foot pump
• Light weight and Moveable

Features  :
• Double layers wall made from HDPE strong & durable Plastic
• Special design enables the toilet to be moved by forklift and crane directly
• Equipped with urinal, solar light, gender sign, in use sign, cloth hooks, wash basin, gas vent & foot 

pump flash system

10472062 10296142
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PORTABLE TOILET EPS

SITTING TYPE

2 SITTING TYPE

2 SITTING & SQUATTING  TYPE

SQUATTING TYPE

2 SQUATTING TYPE

Article No. 10296139 10296140
 Model No. PT100ST PT100SQ
Description Portable Toilet Sitting Type EPS Wall Portable Toilet Squatting Type EPS Wall
Specification
Capacity Water Tank (L) 100
Capacity Waste Tank (L) 100
Dimension (L X W x H) (mm) 1100 x 1100 x 2300
Weight (kg) 105 90

Features  :
• Made from 50 mm EPS panel for roof and wall
• Non-skid aluminium checkered plate floor
• Equipped electric system, wash basin and gas vent

10296139 10296140

Article No. 10540460 10540461 10540462
 Model No. PT200ST PT200SQ PT2STSQ

Description Portable Toilet 2 Sitting Type
EPS Wall

Portable Toilet 2 Squatting Type
EPS Wall

Portable Toilet 2 Sitting & 
Squatting  Type EPS Wall

Specification
Capacity Water Tank (L) 200
Capacity Waste Tank (L) 200
Dimension (L X W x H) (mm) 2200 x 1100 x 2300
Weight (kg) 195

Features  :
• Made from 50 mm EPS panel for roof and wall
• Non-skid aluminium checkered plate floor
• Equipped electric system, wash basin and gas vent
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Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10212910 FRDCM1C Toilet  Auger 
9mm x 1m 1160 x 32 x 20 2.7

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10213149 FRDCM5B Drain Auger 9mm x 5m 5070 x 25 x 0 12.5
10213160 FRDCM10B Drain Auger 9mm x 10m 10700 x 25 x 0 20

Features:
• Quickly removes obstructions & cleans your drains easily
• For non-hard materials 
• Highly flexible 

MANUAL DRAIN CLEANER

Features:
• Quickly removes obstructions & cleans your drains easily
• For non-hard materials 
• Highly flexible

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10212633 FRDCM5A
Drain Cleaner 
6mm x 5m Drum 
Auger

160 x 230  x 160 9.2

Features:
• Highly flexible 
• Equipped with plastic Handle 
• Designed for clogged pipes/ toilet  

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10212720 FRDCMD8A
Drain Cleaner 
6.3mmx7.5m with  
Drill Shaft

290 x 200 x 300 7.2

Features:
• High grade carbon, non-kink,
• Rust resistant steel wire power through clogs 
• Self-storing plastic canister. 
• Equipped  with Drill Attachment
• Cable size :  Ø6.3mm x 7.5m 
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Article No. 10482030
 Model No. FRFCB400W

Description Cordless 3In1 Vacuum & Washer
Spesification
Rated Power (Watt) 400
Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 3800 / 25.2
Charging Time (H) 4

Handheld Using TIme (Min)
ECO = 80
MAX = 30

Upright Using Time (Min)
FLOOR = 40
CARPET = 20

Clean Water Tank Capacity (L) 0.5
Dirty Water Tank Capacity (L) 0.4
Dust Cup Capacity (L) 0.2
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 18
Noise (dBA) 82

Article No. 10567083
   Model No. FRFCB250W

Description Cordless Floor Vacuum Washer 
Spesification
Rated Power (Watt) 250
Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 2500 / 25.8
Charging Time (H) 4
Using Time (Min) 35
Clean Water Tank Capacity (L) 0.70
Dirty Water Tank Capacity (L) 0.65
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 16
Noise (dBA) 75
Dimension (mm) 1160 x 280 x 250
Weight (kg) 5.5

Features:
• Mop and vacuum in one step
• Handheld for furniture cleaning
• HEPA filter
• Fast dry with water spray control
• Smart interact display & voice assistance for 

easier use
• Brushroll auto self cleaning
• Auto drive - lightweight & easy to maneuver

Features:
• Mop and vacuum in one step
• HEPA filter
• Fast dry with water spray control
• Brushroll auto self ceaning
• Brushroll quick dry with hot air blow
• LED lights
• Smart interact display & voice assistance for easier use
• Auto drive - lightweight & easy to maneuver

Article No. Description
10506303 Battery Charger Adaptor
10506302 Battery
10506306 Charging Base
10506281 Hepa Filter
10506289 Rolling Brush

Article No. Description
10575193 Roller Brush
10575189 Hepa Filter
10575187 Charging Base

Accessories: 

CORDLESS FLOOR VACUUM WASHER

Accessories :

TUBE BRUSH

ROLLING
BRUSH

2 IN 1 SOFA
CLEANER

CHARGING BASE

BATTERY CHARGER 
ADAPTOR

Accessories :

ROLLER BRUSH CHARGING BASE
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Article No. 10558785
   Model No. FRFCB180W

Description Cordless Floor Vacuum Washer 
Spesification
Rated Power (Watt) 180
Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 4000 / 21.9
Charging Time (H) 4
Using Time (Min) 45
Clean Water Tank Capacity (L) 0.66
Dirty Water Tank Capacity (L) 0.50
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 12
Noise (dBA) 75
Dimension (mm) 1160 x 280 x 250
Weight (kg) 4.15

Features:
• Mop and vacuum in one step
• HEPA filter
• Fast dry with water spray control
• Brushroll auto self ceaning
• Brushroll dry with time control
• Auto drive - lightweight & easy to maneuver

Article No. Description
10561860 Roller Brush
10561872 Hepa Filter
10561871 Adaptor Charger

CORDLESS FLOOR VACUUM WASHER

CORDLESS DRY VACUUM CLEANER

Features:
• Li-ion battery
• Washable HEPA filter to easy clean
• Battery status indicator with 3 led lights

Handheld and upright 
vacuum mode cleaning

Article No. 10582051

   Model No. FRVCDB14.8V

Description Cordless Dry Vacuum Cleaner 2 in 1 

Spesification

Dust Cup Capacity (L) 0.4

Rated Power (Watt) 200

Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 2200 / 14.8

Charging Time (H) 4.5

Using Time (Min) 40

Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 7

Noise (dBA) 78

Dimension (mm) 535 x  270 x 105

Weight (kg) 2

Article No. Description
10582928 Hepa Filter
10582932 Nozzle Brush 2In1
10582933 Sofa Brush
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CORDLESS DRY VACUUM

CORDLESS WINDOW VACUUM CLEANER

Article No. 10586607 10586606
   Model No. FRVCDBW65W FRVCDBB65W

Description Cordless
Dry Vacuum White

Cordless
Dry Vacuum Black

Spesification
Dust Cup Capacity (L) 0.06
Rated Power (Watt) 65
Battery Capacity (mAH/V)  2600 / 7.4
Charging Time (H) 5
Using Time (Min) 15
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 5
Dimension (mm) 280 x 110 x 180
Weight (kg) 1

Features:
• Multi Cyclone + Stainless Steel Filter
• 	 2 in 1 crevice nozzle & dusting brush

For wet and dry

Telescopic handle

10586607

10586606

CORDLESS WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANER
Features:
• Li-ion battery
• Washable HEPA filter to easy clean
• Battery status indicator with 3 led lights

Features:
• Ergonomic and lightweight design
• Spraying, wiping and vacuuming in one step
• Quick dry and spotless surface feature

Article No. 10582050
   Model No. FRVCWB14.8V

Description Cordless Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner
Spesification
Dust Cup Capacity (L) 0.5
Rated Power (Watt) 100
Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 2200 / 14.8
Charging Time (H) 4.5
Using Time (Min) 20
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 7
Noise (dBA) 78
Dimension (mm) 435 x 125 x 160
Weight (kg) 4

Article No. 10598887
   Model No. FRWCB3.7V

Description Cordless Window Vacuum Cleaner 
Spesification
Clean Water Capacity (L) 0.07
Dirty Water Capacity (L) 0.1

Rated Power (Watt) 12

Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 2200 / 3.7
Charging Time (H) 3.5
Using Time (Min) 35
Dimension (mm) 150 x 105 x 440
Weight (kg) 1.62

Article No. Description
10582942 Hepa Filter
10582949 Hose
10583151 Round Brush

Article No. Description
10606443 Battery Pack
10606852 Microfiber
10606390 Telescopic Extension
10606634 Vacuum Head Assy
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CORDLESS DRY VACUUM STICK

Article No. 10586604
   Model No. FRVCDB400W

Description Cordless Dry Vacuum Stick Pro
Spesification
Dust Cup Capacity (L) 0.6
Rated Power (Watt) 400
Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 2200 / 29.6
Charging Time (H) 4.5
Using Time (Min) 45
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 28
Noise (dBA) 80
Dimension (mm) 685 x 125 x 278
Weight (kg) 3.9

Article No. 10586605
   Model No. FRVCDB120W

Description Cordless Dry Vacuum Stick 
Spesification
Dust Cup Capacity (L) 0.5
Rated Power (Watt) 120
Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 2200 / 22.2
Charging Time (H) 4.5
Using Time (Min) 35
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 10
Noise (dBA) 80
Dimension (mm) 685 x 125 x 262
Weight (kg) 3.4

Features:
• BLDC Motor - Strong suction up to 28Kpa
• 	Auto Detect Power Suction Mode
• 	Auto Drive - Lightweight & Ergonomic

Features:
• HEPA + Stainless Steel Filter
• 	2 in 1 Vacuum Handy & Floor
• 	Auto Drive (Easy maneuver & lightweight)

Strong Aluminum
Folded Tube

One-click to dump dust

Built in LED Light

Article No. Description
10590677 Battery Pack
10590678 Roller Brush
10590674 Hepa Filter

Article No. Description
10597733 Battery Pack
10597730 Roller Brush
10597759 Hepa Filter

Optional accessories: 

ELECTRIC FLOOR
MOP BRUSH (10606439)

MITES NOZZLE 
(10606780)
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Article No. 10192508
 Model No. FRVCDUV34

Description 3 in 1 Hand Held & Upright Vacuum 
with UV

Specification
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Power (Watt) 400
Vacuum Power (Kpa) 10
Noise (dBA) 74
Power Cord Length (m) 4.8
Dust Capacity (L) 0.34
Vibratoe Beats 3000 per mins
Weight (kg) 3.75

Article No. 10631673
 Model No. FRVCD2.6

Description Pet Blower And Grooming Vacuum 

Specification
Dust Capacity (L) 2.6
Power (Watt) 1100
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Noise (dBA) 65 (low) / 70 (med) / 78 (high)
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 2 (low) / 6 (med) / 10 (high)
Heat (°C) 40.5 (low) / 50 (med) / 60 (high)
Length of Cable (m) 2.5
Carton Dimension (mm) 420 x 150 x 240
Weight (kg) 3.5

Features:
• Powerful 400W Motor
• UV-C light KILLS dust mites
• Sensor UV light
• Upright vacuum mode for floor cleaning

Features:
•  Low noise
•  13 in 1 Pet grooming kit
•  Cordless clipper & nail grinder
•  Adjustable vacuum and hot air blow

3 IN 1 Hand HELD & UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER

PET BLOWER AND GROOMING VACUUM 

UV400
Clean and
sterilizes
mattresses

USES
UV-C
LIGHT

UNIQUE
Head with
bed beater

action

Article No. Description
10412568 Hepa Filter

Accessories: 

Article No. 10124356
 Model No. FRVCDH1

Description Dry Vacuum Cleaner Hand & 
Upright 400 W

Spesification
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220/50
Power (Watt) 400
Air FlowRate (m3/min) 0.8-1.0
Vacuum Pressure (kpa) 8-10
Noise (dB) 78
Length of Cable (m) 4.5
Dust Capacity (l) 1
Carton Dimension (mm) 180 x 160 x 630
G.W/N.W (kg) 2.3 / 1.8
Weight (kg)  1.8

Features:
• Mop and vacuum in one step 
• Handheld for furniture cleaning 
• HEPA filter 

Article No. Description
10133947 Floor Nozzle Assy for 10124356
10133950 Hepa Assembly for 10124356
10133951 Sofa Brush for 10124356
10133952 Crecive Nozzle for 10124356

Accessories: 

DRY VACUUM CLEANER Hand & UPRIGHT

Upright vacuum
mode

Cordless clipper
nail grinder
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DRY VACUUM

 Article No. 10100233
  Model No. FRVCDY1.8
Description Dry Vacuum Cyclone 1.8 L 800 W
Spesification 
Dust Capacity (L) 1.8
Power (Watt) 800
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Noise (dB) 81
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.3-1.7
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 17-20
Length of Cable (m) 4.5
Carton Dimension (mm) 410 x 270 x 320
G.W / N.W (kg) 4.8 / 4.0

Features:
• Permanent bagless design transparent dust compartment
• CYCLONE filter system
• Automatic cable rewinder
• Adjustable suction power (10089053)

 Article No. 10089053
  Model No. FRVCDY2.5
Description Dry Vacuum Cyclone 2.5 L 800 W
Spesification 
Dust Capacity (L) 2.5
Power (Watt) 800
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Noise (dB) 78
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.8-2.1
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 19-22
Length of Cable (m) 4.5
Carton Dimension (mm) 480 x 320 x 400
G.W / N.W (kg) 7.5 / 6.5

Accessories :

Article No. Description
Hepa Filter  (A)
10115161 Hepa Filter for 10100233
10115185 Hepa Filter for 10089053 
Crecive Nozzle (B)
10124690 Crecive Nozzle for 10100233
10133945 Crecive Nozzle for 10089053,10089054

A B

Article No. Description
Round Brush  (C)
10124688 Round Brush for 10100233
10133944 Round Brush for 10089053,10089054
Sofa Vacuuming Head (D)
10124689 Sofa Vacuuming Head for 10100233

C

HEPA FILTER CRECIVE NOZZLE ROUND BRUSH
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DRY VACUUM

Accessories :

Article No. 10201352
 Model No. FRVCD3

Description Dry Vacuum Cleaner 3L Compact 
Type CVC-3DMF

Spesification 
Dust Capacity (l) 3
Power (Watt) 800
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 17
Length of Cable (m) 5
Carton Dimension (mm) 450 x 310 x 300
Weight (kg) 7.2

Features:
• Multi Stages (4) filtration with HEPA filter ensure clean air come out 
• Automatic cable rewinder 
• Equipped with Speed control & dust full indicator 

Article No. Description
10248250 Cloth Bag
10248253 Hepa Assembly

Features:
• Ergonomic and lightweight design
• Adjustable suction power 
• Low noise

Article No. 10624247

 Model No. FRVCD10A
Description Dry Vacuum Cleaner 10L 1000 W
Spesification 
Dust Capacity (L) 10
Power (Watt) 1000

Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Noise (dB) 75
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.8 ± 0.1
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 16.5
Length of Cable (m) 5
Carton Dimension (mm) 395 x 253 x 293
G.W/ N.W (kg) 5.3 / 4.6

Accessories :

Article No. Description
Cloth Bag  (A)
10248250 Cloth Bag for 10201352
Hepa Assembly (B)
10248253 Hepa Assembly for 10201352
Inlet Filter (C)
 10248251 Inlet Filter for 10201352

Article No. Description
Steel Tube (D)
10507253 Steel Tube for 10201352
Filter Assy (E)
10634641 Filter Assy for 10624247
Hose Assy (F)
10201839 Hose Assy for 10624247

A B C D E F

CLOTH BAG INLET FILTERHEPA ASSEMBLY STEEL TUBE FILTER ASSY HOSE ASSY
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Features:
• Multiple filtration system 
• Tube stand holder 
• Automatic cable rewinder
• Maximum duration 1 hour

Article No. 10100234
 Model No. FRVCD15
Description Dry Vacuum Cleaner 15 L 800 W
Spesification 
Dust Capacity (L) 15
Power (Watt) 800
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Noise (dB) 62
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.95 ± 0.15
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 19 ± 1.5
Length of Cable (m) 4.8
Carton Dimension (mm) 520 x 420 x 430
G.W/ N.W (kg) 8.9 / 7.8

Accessories :

Article No. Description
Filter Bag+Frame  (A)
10114869 Filter Bag+Frame for 10100232
Dusting Bag (B)
10115164 Dusting Bag for 10100234
Cloth Bag (C)
 10115165 Cloth Bag for 10100234
Hepa Air Outlet + Grid (D)
10115166 Hepa Air Outlet+Grid for 10100234
High Efficiency Brush  (E)
10115167 High Efficiency Brush for 10100234 

Article No. Description
Aluminum Tube (F)
10115168 Aluminum Tube for 10100234
Small Brush (G)
10115170 Small Brush for 10100234
Crecive Nozzle (H)
10115171 Crecive Nozzle for 10100234
Universal Joint (I)
10115172 Universal Joint for 10100234
Hose Assy (J)
10115169 Hose Assy for 10100234

A B C D E GF H I J

DRY VACUUM

FILTER BAG DUSTING BAG CLOTH BAG HEPA AIR 
OUTLET + 
GRID

HIGH EFFICIENCY 
BRUSH

ALUMINUM 
TUBE

SMALL 
BRUSH

CRECIVE 
NOZZLE

UNIVERSAL 
JOINT

HOSE ASSY

Accessories :

 Article No. 10089054
  Model No. FRVCDB4

Description Dry Vacuum Cleaner Backpack 4 L 
1200 W

Spesification 
Dust Capacity (L) 4
Power (Watt) 1200
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Noise (dB) 73
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 2.0 ± 0.15
Vacuum Pressure (Kpa) 20 ± 1.5
Length of Cable (m) 15
Carton Dimension (mm) 620 x 290  330
G.W/ N.W (kg) 6.0 / 5.0

Features:
• Backpack vacuum design
• Hepa filter 
• Metal telescopic tube
• Maximum duration 1 hour 

Accessories :

Accessories:
• 1.5 m flexible hose
• Plastic floor brush
• Metal telescopic tube
• Small brush
• 3 pcs paper bag + 1 pc cloth 

Article No. Description
10133938 Paper Bag
10133939 Cloth Bag Assembly
10133941 Hepa Filter
10133943 1.5 Meter Hose



34 Specification and product images may change without notice

Features:
• Blow function 
• Low noise 
• Easy to clean cloth bag filter
• Power tool socket (10100236)
• HEPA filter (10100236)

Article No. 10100235 10100236
 Model No. FRVCW12 FRVCW20

Description Wet & Dry 
Vacuum Cleaner 12 L

Wet & Dry
Vacuum Cleaner 20 L

Spesification 
Capacity (L) 12 20
Power (Watt) 1000
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50 
Noise (dB) 77 78
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.75 ± 0.1 1.8 ± 0.1
Vacuum pressure (Kpa) 16 ± 1.5 17 ± 1.5
Length of Cable (m) 5
Dimension (mm) 355 x 355 x 600 420 x 365 x 513
Weight (kg) 5.8 8.5

Accessories (10100235) :

Accessories (10100236) :

UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER

WET & DRY VACUUM

Features:
• Lights dust monitoring
• Adjustable brush
• Full dustbag indicator
• Maximum duration 1 hour

Article No. 10576252
 Model No. FPVCD300
Description Upright Vacuum Cleaner
Spesification 
Capacity (L) 5.5
Power (W) 1200
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Vacuum Pressure (Bar) 190
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 2.88
Noise (dBA) 80
Length of Cable (m) 12
Dimension (mm) 847 x 335 x 215
Weight (kg) 8.5

10100235 10100236
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Features:
• Double function wet & dry
• Stainless steel container
• Washable filter

WET & DRY VACUUM

Article No. 10100237
 Model No. FRVCW30
Description Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 30 L
Spesification 
Capacity (L) 30
Power (Watt) 1200
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Noise (dB) 78
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.8 ± 0.1
Vacuum pressure (Kpa) 17 ± 1.5
Length of Cable (m) 5
Dimension (mm) 550 x 500 x 990
Weight (kg) 9.0

Features 10100237:
• Blow Function 
• Power tool socket 
• HEPA Filter 

Accessories :

CLOTH FILTER DUSTING BRUSH HEPA FILTER HOSE ASSY

Article No. Description
Cloth Filter + Holder  (A)
10115173 Cloth Filter + Holder for 10100235
Dusting Brush (B)
10115177 Dusting Brush for 10100236
10115180 Dusting Brush for 10100237

Article No. Description
Hepa Filter  (C)
10115175 Hepa Filter for 10100236,10100237
Hose Assy (D)
10115178 Hose Assy for 10100236
10115181 Hose Assy For 10100237

A B B
1011517710115173 10115180 10115175 10115178, 10115181

C D

Article No. 10607216
 Model No. FRVCW15A
Description Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 15 L
Spesification 
Capacity (L) 15
Power (Watt) 1000
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Noise (dB) 84
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.8 ± 0.1
Vacuum pressure (Mbar) 230
Length of Cable (m) 5
Dimension (mm) 550 x 500 x 990
Weight (kg) 9.0

Accessories :

Accessories :
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CORDLESS CLEANING BRUSH Article No. 10598886
   Model No. FRCBAH350

Description Cordless Cleaning Brush 
Spesification
 Rated Power (Watt) 5
Battery Capacity (mAH/V) 3000 / 3.7
Charging Time (H) 3.5
Using Time (Min) 60
Speed (rpm) 350
Waterproof Level IPX7
Noise (dBA) 70
Dimension (mm) 442 x 148 x 130
Weight (kg) 1.62

Features:
• Adjustable brush head angle
• Two speed modes for deep cleaning
• Complete with 8 different of the brush heads

Article No. Description
10557866 Dome Brush
10557867 Corner Brush
 10557868 Large Flat Brush
10115166 Small Flat Brush

Article No. Description
10606441 Sponge Pad
10606648 Wool Pad
10606442 Mop Pad
10606850 Fiber Pad

SPOT & CARPET VACUUM CLEANER

Article No. 10543445
Model No. FRSCE3

Description Spot & Carpet Vacuum Cleaner 
3L 800W

Specification
Power (Watt) 800
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Vacuum Pressure (kPa) 16
Clean/ Dirty Water Capacity (L) 3 / 1.5
Dimension (mm) 458 x 261 x 275
Weight (kg) 6.2

Article No. 10627108
Model No. FRSSE1.6
Description Spot & Steam Vacuum  Cleaner 
Specification
Power (Watt)  500 (Vacuum) 1200 (Steam)
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Noise (dB) 85
Vacuum Pressure (kPa) 12
Clean/Dirty Water Capacity (L) 1.6 / 0.95
Carton Dimension (mm) 403 x 280 x 360
Weight (kg) 3.6

Article No. Description
10549535 Floor Nozzle
10549534 Stain Brush
10549533 Vertical Nozzle
10549532 Hose Assy
10549531 Plastic Tube

Features:
• 	Spraying, scrubing, sucking and removing stain in one step 
• 	Powerfull suction, deep down cleaning and fast dry
• 	Clean Multiple surface: carpet, matteress, sofa, automotive
	 interiors, fabric furniture

Features:
• 	 100°C hot steam for sterilization
• 	 60°C hot water for stains removal
• 	 Self cleaning feature
• 	 Deep cleaning & fast drying

SPOT & STEAM VACUUM CLEANER

Accessories :
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Article No. 10605602 10576250

Model No. FPCB350 FPBW900
Description Carpet Blower 350 Carpet Blower 900
Specification
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Max Air Velocity (m3/min) 12.5 23
Power (Watt) 350 900
Noise (dB) 85.5 80
Cable (m) 5 12
Dimension (mm) 400 x 370 x 326 495 x 400 x 495
Weight (kg)  8 12.5

CARPET BLOWER

Features:
• Low Watt
• 3 Optional speeds
• Compact Design

Features:
• 3 Optional Speed Setting
• Timing & Speed gear switch
• Adjustable handle for Easy mobility	

STEAM CLEANER

Article No. 10634486 10634710
Model No. FRSC25 FRSC15
Description Steam Cleaner 1000W 0.25L Steam Cleaner 2000W 1.5L 
Specification
Boiler Capacity (L) 0.25 1.5
Power (Watt) 1000 2000
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220 / 50
Steam Pressure (Bar) 3 4
Heating Time (min) 3
Length of Cable (m) 5 6
Carton Dimension (mm) 272 x 200 x 260 590 x 340 x 438
G.W/N.W (kg) 1.79 / 1.33 7.88 / 7.24

Features:
• 	Multi surface cleaning
• 	3 minutes-fast heating system
• 	1100C hot steam for sterilization & stain removal 
• 	Anti Rust-Stainless Steel water tank (10634710)

10605602 10576050

10634486

10634710
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Article No. 10141895
Model No. FRHPE35
Description Air Conditioner High Pressure Cleaner
Specification

 Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Power (W) 650
Protection Class IPX5
Max. Pressure 35
Working Pressure 23
Rated Flow 3.83
Weight unit with out Box (kg) 4.5

AIR CONDITIONER HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

Features:
• 3-Axial-piston wobble-plate pump 
• Tempered stainless steel plungers 
• Durable induction motor

Accessories Included :

CORDLESS HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER 

Article No. 10597745
Model No. FRHPB25
Description Cordless High Pressure Cleaner 
Specification
Rated pressure (Bar) 25
Battery Capacity  (V/Ah) 18 / 2
Charging Time (H) 5
Using Time (Min) 25
Rate Flow (L/h) 200
Hose Length (m) 5
Dimension Box (mm) 412 x 260 x 144
Weight (kg)  2.2

Features:
• 5 in 1 Multi function nozzle
• Built-in water filter to protect the pump
• Safety lock to ensure user safety
• Ergonomic & lightweight

GUN

5 IN 1 NOZZLE DETERGENT TANK ADAPTER
CHARGER

SUCTION HOSE

INLET FILTER AND
DETERGEN TANK HOSE PLASTIC COVERBOX

BATTERY PACK

Article No. Description
10148226 Middle Lance
10148227 Gun
10148228 Hose
10213304 Detergent Tank

Article No. Description
10610879 Battery Pack
10610726 5 In 1 Nozzle
10610881 Detergent Tank
10610245 Adapter Charger
10463345 Suction Hose

Accessories: 

Accessories Included :
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HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER HOME USE

Article No. 10550632 10550633 10550634 10550635 10550636
Model No. FRHPE90A FRHPE100A FRHPE130A FRHPE150A FRHPE170A

Description
High Pressure 

Cleaner Home Use 
90 Bar 

High Pressure 
Cleaner Home Use 

100 Bar 

High Pressure 
Cleaner Home Use 

130 Bar

High Pressure 
Cleaner 150 Bar

High Pressure 
Cleaner 170 Bar

Specification
  Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Motor (W) 1000 1400 1600 2000 2500
Rated Pressure (bar) 60 75 90 110 130
Max Pressure (bar) 90 100 130 150 170
Rated Flow (ℓ/min) 5.0 5.5 5.4 6.7 7.3

High Pressure Hose Length (m) 3 5 8

Dimension (mm) 245 x 200 x 348 275 x 250 x 424 350 x 321 x 500 420 x 375 x 585
Weight (kg) 5.5 5.8 9.6 19.2 21.6

10550632 10550633 10550634 10550635 10550636

Carbon
Brush

Home Use

Semi Commercial  Use

90
Bar

100
Bar

130
Bar

150
Bar

170
Bar

Induction
Motor

Features 10550632, 10550633, 10550634:
• 3 Axial -piston wobble-plate pump 
• Carbon brush motor for max power
	 & performance 

Features 10550635, 10550636:
• 3 axial piston wobble plate pump
• Durable induction motor
• Built-in detergent tank & detergent flow control
• Total stop system  

Article No. Description
Gun (A)
10116104 Gun for 10550632, 10550633 HPC
Hose Assy (B1) Coupler Type
10116105 Hose Assy for 10550632 HPC
10590672 Hose Assy for 10550633 HPC
10116113 Hose Assy for 10550634 HPC
Hose Assy (B2) Drat Type
10116118 Hose Assy for 10550635 HPC
10116122 Hose Assy for 10550636 HPC

Optional Accessories :

A B

Article No. Description
Gun (C)
10116112 Gun for 10550634 HPC
Lance (D)
10116106 Lance for 10550632,10550633 HPC
Gun (E)
10116117 Gun for 10550635,10550636 HPC
Lance (F)
10116119 Lance for 10550635,10550636 HPC
Water inlet (G)
10515539 Water inlet nut

DC E F G

B1

B2

Coupler Type

Thread Type

GUN
GUN GUNLANCE LANCE

WATER 
INLET NUT

HOSE ASSY

• Built-in detergent tank (10550634)
• Total stop system
• Include bottle shampoo 
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SWEEPER EVOLUTION

MANUAL SWEEPER

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

10082886 FRSWM320
Sweeper Evolution 3 
With adjustable Height
FRSWM320

290 x 210 x 114 1.7

Features:
• 3 adjustable handle height 
• Adjustable brush, 
• hygienic top side dust emptying system.   

Article No. Model No. Description Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(kg)

KW1800825 FPSWM650 Manual Sweeper 30L 
FPSWM650 980 x 720 x 360 22

Features:
• Cleaning width: 650 mm 
• Efficiency: 2450 m2/h and applicable for outdoor
• 30L dust container

Optional Accessories :

10595453KW1800957 KW1800963KW1800961KW1800960KW1800959KW1800958KW1800956

Article No. Description
KW1800956 Turbo Lance for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634
KW1800957 Angle Lance for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634
KW1800958 Extension Hose 5 m for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634
KW1800959 Pipe Clean Hose 7.5 m for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634

Article No. Description
KW1800960 Fix Brush Kit for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634
KW1800961 Rotary Brush Tank for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634
10595453 Detergent Tank for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634
KW1800963 Patio Brush Kit for 10550632, 10550633, 10550634

TURBO LANCE ANGLE LANCE
EXTENSION HOSE PIPE CLEAN HOSE

FIX BRUSH KIT ROTARY BRUSH 
TANK DETERGENT TANK PATIO

BRUSH KIT
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KW1800095 KW1801264

Features KW1800095 :
• 	Applicable for all kids of indoor pipes 

of Ø20-100 mm (3/4”- 4”) 
• Max  Longest cleaning length is 30 

meters 
• Include 6m( ø8 soft shaft)  &  7 shaft 
	 (ø16 soft shaft) x 2.3 m (total 16.1 m) 

Features KW1801264 :
• 	Applicable for all kids of outdoor pipes 

of Ø50-200 mm (2” - 8”) 
• 	Max. cleaning is 50 meters 
• 	Include :
   4 shaft ( Ф30mm) x 4.6 M (total 18.6 M)  

• Ф500 soft shaft holder 
• 6 x Ф30mm drills 
• Drill shelf 
• Protection tube 
• Key Ф5.5 
• Protection gloves 

Standard Accessories KW18001264:

ELECTRIC  DRAIN CLEANER

Article No. KW1800095 KW1801264

Model No. FPDCE30 FPDCE50

Description Drain Cleaner 100mm, Motor Type Drain Cleaner 200 mm Motor Type with Stand

Specification

Power (watt) 390 1100 

Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50

Rpm 400 700

Dimension (mm) 400 x 270 x 475 1100 x 590 x 560 

Weight (kg) 12.3 75.5 

Article No. Description
KW1800451 Soft Shaft Ø16 mm x 2.3 m for KW1800095
KW1800453 Drill Set for KW1800095
KW1800454 Drill Set for KW1801264
KW1800452 Soft Shaft 30mmx4.6m for KW1801264

Accessories :
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Article No. KW1800306 KW1800307 KW1800308 KW1800309
 Model No. FPVCW15 FPVCW30 FPVCW60 FPVCW80

Description Wet and Dry Vacuum 
Cleaner 15 L

Wet and Dry Vacuum 
Cleaner 30 L

Wet and Dry Vacuum 
Cleaner 60 L

Wet and Dry Vacuum 
Cleaner 80 L

Spesification 
Power (watt) 1000 2 x 1000 
Voltage/ Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Dust Capacity (L) 15 30 60 80 
Vacuum Pressure (Mbar) 210 230 250
Dimension (mm) 350 x 350 x 600 435 x 435 x 810 550 x 500 x 990 550 x 500 x 1110
Weight (kg) 15 17 33.5 34  

Features:
• Robust construction	
• Stainless steel barrel 	
• Washable filter	
• Dual motor and 
  dual switch
• Double function 
  wet & dry 	
• bagless	

KW1800306 KW1800307 KW1800308 KW1800309

J

Accessories :

A * Only for KW1800305, 306

E

F
G H

I

B C*

D

Article No. Description
Long Connector (F)
KW1800375   Long Connector for KW1800305, 306 
KW1800381      Long Connector for KW1800307, 308, 309
Steel Pipe (G)
KW1800426     Steel Pipe for KW1800305, KW1800306 
KW1800501 Steel Pipe for KW1800307, 308, 309 
Dust Head (H)
KW1800370 Dust Vacuuming Head for KW1800305, 306
KW1800377    Dust Vacuum Head for KW1800307- KW1800309  
Water Head (I)
KW1800371  Water Vacuuming Head for KW1800306
KW1800378   Water Vacuum Head for KW1800307-KW1800309 
Round Brush (J)
KW1800369  Round Brush for KW1800305, 306    
KW1800376  Round Brush for KW1800307-KW1800309

Article No. Description
Filter (A)
10404767  Filter for KW1800306, 307
10199871 Filter for KW1800308, 309    
Long Flat Head (B)
KW1800254  Long Flat Head for KW1800305, 306     
KW1800257 Long Flat Head for KW1800307 - 309
Sofa Head (C)
KW1800372 Sofa Vacuuming Head for KW1800305, 306
Soft Tube (D)
KW1800373  Soft Tube for KW1800305, 306, 1007 
KW1800379 Soft Tube for KW1800307, 308, 309 
Short Connector (E)
KW1800374   Short Connector for KW1800306  
KW1800380     Short Connector for KW1800307, 308, 309

FILTER

LONG FLAT 
HEAD

SOFT TUBE
STEEL PIPE

DUST VACUUMING 
HEAD

WATER VACUUMING 
HEAD

ROUND BRUSH

SHORT
CONNECTOR

LONG CONNECTOR

SOFA 
VACUUMING 

HEAD

2 motor
2 switch

Ametek Motor
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WET & DRY VACUUM

Article No. 10100238
  Model No. FPVCW601

Description Wet & Dry Vacuum Cleaner 60L 
with Power Socket

Spesification
Capacity (l) 60
Power (Watt) 1200
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220 -240 / 50 
Noise (dB) 75
Air Flow Rate (m3/min) 1.9 ± 0.15
Vacuum pressure (Kpa) 16 ± 1.5
Length of Cable (m) 5
Dimension (mm) 610 x 510 x 870
Weight (Kg) 20.0

Article No. Description
10115182 Hepa Air Inlet for 10100238
10115184 Hose Assy for 10100238

Accessories :

10115182

10115184

Features:
• 2 Flat HEPA Self-Cleaning system 
• Water Induction protection 
• Power tool socket (included) 
	

Accessories :

HEPA AIR INLET

HOSE ASSY

SOLAR PANEL CLEANER 

Article No. 10578160

 Model No. FPSCB280

Description Solar Panel Cleaner Dual Brush

Specification

Battery (V/AH) DC 24 / 10

Brush Diameter (mm) 280

Charging Time (h) 4

Working Time (h) 6 - 8

Brush Speed (rpm) 200

Telescopic Maximum
Lenght (m) 15

Dimensions (mm) 520 x 340 x 340

Weight (kg) 11

Features:
• Lightweight Fibreglass Telescopic Pole
• High Quality Brushed Motor
• Lithium battery
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Article No. 10547304
 Model No. FPSDEW455
Description Scrubber Dryer 950W
Specification

 Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Working Width (mm) 550
Brush Diameter (Inch) 18
Brush Motor (watt) 600
Brush Pressure (kg) 25
Brush Speed (rpm) 170
Motor Power (watt) 400
Clean / Dirty Water Tank (L) 22 / 24
Dimension (mm) 900 x 630 x 875
Weight (kg) 52

Features:
• Maximum Working Efficiency of 650m2/hour
• Adjustable Handle

Article No. KW1800667
 Model No. FPSDEW450
Description Floor Scrubber Dryer
Specification

  Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Water Sucker Width (mm) 760
Brush Diameter (inch) 18
Brush Motor (watt) 1200
Brush Pressure (kg) 25
Vacuum Motor (Watt) 400
Brush Rotation Speed (rpm) 155
Cable (m) 18
Cleaning Width (mm) 457
Clean Water Tank (L) 30
Dirty Water Tank (L) 32
Dimension (mm) 1050 x 610 x 1190
Weight (kg) 76

Features:
• Working Capacity up to 1500 m2/h
• Solution tank capacity (30L)
• Electric scrubber dryer for best result cleaning 

Accessories included :

KW1800734
Brush for 

KW1800667

KW1800733
Pad Holder for 

KW1800667

FLOOR SCRUBBER DRYER

UPRIGHT SCRUBBER DRYER

Article No. 10576251
 Model No. FPSDBS520
Description Upright Scrubber Dryer 2 Brush 
Specification
Battery (V/AH) DC 24 / 16
Working Efficiency (m2/H) 1200
Clean Water Tank (L) 6
Dirty Water Tank (L) 9
Cleaning Width (cm) 52
Brush Speed (rpm) 350
Brush Motor (W) 2 x 160
Vacuum Motor (W) 120
Dimension (mm) 518 x 410 x 1235
Weight (kg) 24

Features:
• 360 Maneuverability
• Adjustable Handle
• Compact Design

Back Position
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Article No. 10547303
 Model No. FPSDBW500
Description Scrubber Dryer 1200W
Specification
Battery (V) DC 12V-145 AH x 2
Working Width (mm) 760
Brush Diameter (Inch) 20
Brush Motor (watt) 550
Brush Pressure (kg) 22-36
Brush Speed (rpm) 155
Motor Power (watt) 400
Clean / Dirty Water Tank (L) 48 / 52
Dimension (mm) 1370 x 650 x 1230
Weight with Battery (kg) 188

Features:
• Maximum Working Efficiency of 2400m2/hour
• Strong Suction Motor

Article No. Description
10189441 Filter
10435992 Roller Brush

CARPET EXTRACTOR

Article No. 10157954
Model No. FPCEW29E
Description Carpet Cleaner PCC29
Specification
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Power (W) 1970
Roll Brush Motor Power (W) 370
Suction Motor Power (W) 1500
Pump Power (W) 100
Width of Suction Head (mm) 455
Roller Brush Wisth (mm) 380
Clean/Dirty Water Tank Volume (L) 29 / 29
Dimension (mm) 1100 x 650 x 1110
Weight (kg) 45

Features:
• Multi-funcation cleaning carpet: spraying, scrubing, cleaning & 
	 drying  simultaneously.
• Roll Brush height adjuster 
• Equipped sofa vacuum & spray nozlle 
	

Accessories Included :

Accessories :

SUCTION HOSE HOSE ASSY

RIDE-ON SCRUBBER DRYER

Article No. 10547302
 Model No. FPSDBR550
Description Ride-On Scrubber Dryer 1050W
Specification
Battery (V) DC 12V-135 AH x 2
Working Width (mm) 550
Brush Diameter (Inch) 22
Brush Motor (watt) 550
Brush Pressure (kg) 30
Brush Speed (rpm) 155
Motor Power (watt) 300
Clean / Dirty Water Tank (L) 80 / 70
Dimension (mm) 1450 x 660 x 1240
Weight (kg) 220

Features:
• Maximum Working Efficiency of 3300m2/hour
• Steering wheel and console
• Strong suction motor

FLOOR SCRUBBER DRYER
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Article No. Description
10454830 Cleaning Pad 17”, White (2pcs)
10454831 Cleaning Pad 17”, Red (2pcs)
10454832 Cleaning Pad 17”, Black (2pcs)
10454833 Cleaning Pad 17”, White (10pcs)
10454834 Cleaning Pad 17”, Red (10pcs)
10454835 Cleaning Pad 17”, Black (10pcs)

PAD HOLDER CLEANING PAD 
(optional)

SOFT BRUSH PAD

HARD BRUSH 
PAD

Article No. Description
KW1800218 Soft Brush Pad 17” for KW1800303
KW1800219 Hard Brush Pad 17” for KW1800303
KW1800366 Pad Holder 17” for KW1800303
10083101 Pad Holder 17” for 10037929
10083099 Hard Brush Pad 17” for 10037929
10083100 Soft Brush Pad 17” for 10037929

Article No. 10548631 KW1800303 10037929
Model No. FPSPL154A3 FPSPL154 FPSPL175

Description Scrubber and Polisher 
17”-154 rpm 1100 W

Scrubber and Polisher
17”-154 rpm 1100 W

Scrubber And Polisher
17” 175 rpm

Specification
Power (watt) 1100
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Base Plate Diameter (inch) 17
Speed (rpm) 154 175
Dimension (mm) 530 x 390 x 1190 560 x 390 x 1190
Weight (Kg) 49 38.2

KW180030310548631

KW1800219, 10083099

KW1800218, 10083100

KW1800366, 10083101

10454830 - 835

10037929

Features (KW1800303, 10037929):
• Air cooling & double capacitor for durability and high performance 
• Equipped with water tank, pad holder, soft & hard Brushes 

Accessories :
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SCRUBBER AND POLISHER

Article No. 10131575
Model No. FPSPH1500
Description High Speed Polisher 1500 rpm 
Specification
Power (watt) 1800
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Speed of Rotation (rpm) 1500
Noise (db) 54
Length of Cable (m) 12
Base Diameter (inch) 20
Weight (kg) 46.3

HIGH SPEED POLISHING MACHINE

Features:
• Adjustable Butterfly handle for easy & ergonomic work position 
• Speed 1500rpm

Article No. 10605603

Model No. FPSPL150

Description Scrubber And Polisher 18 150 rpm

Specification

Power (watt) 2200

Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50

Noise (dB) ≤ 54

Base Plate Diameter (inch) 18

Speed (rpm) 150

Cable length (m) 12

IP Rating IPX4

Dimensions (mm) 560 x 390 x 1190

Additional Weight (kg) 40

Weight (Kg) 71.9

Features:
• Additional Weight
• Control handles on both side for safety
• Material Aluminium-steel structures
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Article No. 10001896
Model No. FPHPE100

Description High Pressure Cleaner 100 Bar 2200W, 
1Phase 

Specification
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50
Power (watt) 2200
Revolution (Rpm) 2900 
Max. Pressure (Bar) 100
Water Flow (ℓ/min) 9.2
Dimension (mm) 710 x 425 x 475
Weight (Kg) 53 

Accessories Included :

Accessories Included :

GUN

GUN

LANCE

LANCE

HOSE OUTPUT

HOSE OUTPUT

5 NOZZLES

5 NOZZLES

Features:
• Induction motor with stainless steel cage motor & cooling fan meets 

with IP55 Standard 
• Heavy-duty grade direct drive brass manifold triplex pump 
• Auto stop system switch 

Features:
• Powder Coated Frame 
• Pump Thermal Protection
• Detergent Injector
 

HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

100
BAR

160
BAR

Article No. 10547300

 Model No. FPHPE160

Description High Pressure Cleaner 160 Bar 
3000W

Specification

Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz) 220-240 / 50

Power (watt) 3000

Max Pressure (Bar) 160 

Water Flow (l/min) 9.3

Dimension (mm) 725 x 550 x 520

Weight (kg) 50

10056520 KW1800885

KW180088510056520

10056543

10056543

10056542

10056542
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GUN LANCE HOSE OUTPUT 5 NOZZLES

Article No. KW1800728

 Model No. FPHPG235

Description High Pressure Cleaner 235 Bar with 
Gasoline Engine 9 HP

Specification

Max. Pressure (psi/bar) 3400 / 235

Flow Rate (gpm/lpm) 4 / 15

Power (HP) 9.0 

Revolution (rpm) 3400 

Dimension (mm) 780 x 500 x 585 

Weight (kg) 62

Features:
• 9.0 HP loncin (Gasoline) OHV engine with low  oil protection 
• Heavy duty grade direct drive brass manifold triplex pump 
• 10 m (30 ft) high pressure hose  

Accessories Included :

235
BAR

GUN LANCE HOSE OUTPUT 5 NOZZLES

Article No. KW1800732

Model No. FPHPG206

Description High Pressure Cleaner 206 Bar with 
Gasoline Engine 6.5 HP

Specification

Max. Pressure (psi/bar) 3000 / 206

Flow Rate (gpm/lpm) 3.3 / 12.6

Power (HP) 6.5

Revolution (rpm) 3400 

Dimension (mm) 710 x 425 x 525

Weight (kg) 48

Accessories Included :

Features:
• 6.5 Hp loncin (Gasoline) OHV engine with low oil protection 
• Heavy duty grade direct drive brass manifold triplex pump 
• 10 m (30 ft) high pressure hose 206

BAR

HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

Gasoline

Gasoline

KW1800894

KW1800894

KW1800900

KW1800900

10056543 KW1800885

10056543 KW1800885
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HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER

Article No. KW1800729
 Model No. FPHPD248

Description High Pressure Cleaner 248 Bar with 
Diesel Engine 10 HP

Specification
Max. Pressure (psi/bar) 3600 / 248
Flow Rate (gpm/lpm) 4.5 / 18.2
Power (HP) 10
Revolution (rpm) 3400
Dimension (mm) 800 x 530 x 640
Weight (kg) 97

Features:
• 10 HP key start diesel engine 
• Heavy duty grade direct drive brass manifold triplex pump 
• 10 m (30 ft) high pressure hose 

248
BAR

Features:
• Brass Material Pump 
• Pump Terminal Relief Valve 
• Detergent Injector

248
BAR

Article No. 10547301
 Model No. FPHPD248T

Description High Pressure Cleaner 248 Bar with 
Diesel Engine 27.8HP

Specification
Power (HP) 27.8
Max Pressure (Bar) 248
Water Flow (l/min) 17 
Dimension (mm) 1400 x 990 x 960
Weight (kg) 205
Water Tank (l) 300

Diesel

Diesel
GUN LANCE HOSE OUTPUT 5 NOZZLES

Accessories Included For (KW1800729, 10547301) :

KW1800896 KW180090110056543 KW1800885

Optional Accessories

Article No. Description
KW1800890 Turbo/Rotating Nozzles 3.0 SQ / 4”
KW1800893 Water Filter Clear Bowl 1/2” BSP
10059967 6 in 1 Changeover Nozzle
10059969 Pivoting Coupler
KW1800891 Foam Generator SQ 1/4”
KW1800899 Bend Lance SQ 1/4” M22 Male 20”
KW1800897 Short Gun with 5” Lance
KW1800894 HP Gun for KW1800732 WPG02 3600Psi
KW1800895 HP Gun for KW1800728 WPG04 4000Psi

KW1800890 KW1800893

KW1800899 10592210

KW1800891

KW1800897

Article No. Description
KW1800896 HP Gun for KW1800729 / 730 WPG05 5000Psi
KW1800885 Nozzle Tip 3.0 for KW1800728 / 732
KW1800898 Straight Lance for KW1800728 / 730 SLA01
KW1800901 Hose 4350Psi SQ3/8" Plug for KW1800729/730
KW1800900 Hose 3600Psi SQ3/8" Plug for KW1800728/732
10059968 Stainless Steel Surface Cleaner 21”
10441452 Water Spray Broom With 7 Nozzles
10592210 Surface Cleaner 15" G15

10059967

10059969 10059968 10441452

TURBO WATER FILTER 
BOWL

6 IN 1 CHANGEOVER 
NOZZLE

PIVOTING COUPERSHORT GUN

FOAM GENERATOR

BEND LANCE
SURFACE CLEANER 

15" G15

STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE 
CLEANER

WATER SPRAY BROOM
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RIDE ON CITY SWEEPER

ROAD SWEEPER

Article No. 10087337

Model No. FPSRDV500
Description Ride On City Sweeper F-2000
Specification
Fuel Type Diesel
Engine Perkins 3 Cylinder Diesel Engine

Engine Power (HP) 25
Area Coverage (m2/h) 16000
Sweeping Speed (km/h) 10
Dustbin Volume (ℓ) 500
Water Tank Volume (ℓ) 130
Dabris Tank Volume (ℓ) 300
Working With (mm) 2000-2350
Dimension (L X W x H)(mm) 3080 x 116 x 1950
Weight (kg) 1000

Article No. 10539185
Model No. RS-210B
Description Road Sweeper
Specification
Battery (V/AH) 48 / 150
Area Coverage (m2/h) 12000
Max Speed (km/h) 8
Dustbin Volume (ℓ) 350
Water Tank Volume (ℓ) 110
Working Width (mm) 2100
Main Broom Motor (Watt) 1000
Fan Motor (watt) 2 x 600
Driving Motor (Watt) 1200
Broom Motor (Watt) 4 x 80
Dimension (L X W x H) (mm) 2200 x 2000 x 2100
Weight (kg) 1050
Working Time (Hours) 6-8

Features  :
• Equiped  with Perkins 3 Cylinder Diesel Engine 
• Include 5m extended vacuum hose
• Very comfortable working experience with wide vision driving cabin

Features  :
• Water Sprinkler Dust Control
• European Standard Control System
• Over & Under Voltage Protection

Diesel

Battery
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